
2018 OUTAGAMIE SPEEDWAY SCHEDULE
Date Event

Weds, 18 April OPEN Test & Tune, Any Division Welcome, 4pm til dark, pit admission $20
Sat, 28 April OPEN Test & Tune, Any Division Welcome, 10am-4pm, pit admission $20

Sunday, 6 May

Sunday, 13 May

Sunday, 20 May IMCA Modified, Street Stock, IMCA Compacts, IMCA Sport Mod, IMCA Stock Car

Sunday, 27 May

Sunday, 3 June

Sunday, 10 June

FRIDAY, 15 June

Sunday, 24 June Street Stock, IMCA Sport Mod, IMCA Compacts, IMCA Stock Car, IMCA Modified
Sunday, 1 July IMCA Sport Mod, IMCA Stock Car, IMCA Compacts, IMCA Modified, Street Stock
Sunday, 8 July IMCA Stock Car, IMCA Modified, IMCA Compacts, Street Stock, IMCA Sport Mod
Sunday, 15 July IMCA Modified, Street Stock, IMCA Compacts, IMCA Sport Mod, IMCA Stock Car
Sunday, 22 July Street Stock, IMCA Sport Mod, IMCA Compacts, IMCA Stock Car, IMCA Modified

Sunday, 29 July

Sunday, 5 Aug IMCA Sport Mod, IMCA Stock Car, IMCA Compacts, IMCA Modified, Street Stock

FRIDAY, 10 Aug

Sunday, 19 Aug IMCA Modified, Street Stock, IMCA Compacts, IMCA Sport Mod, IMCA Stock Car

Sunday, 26 Aug

FRIDAY, 31 Aug

Sept 21-22

637 N Main St, Seymour, WI 54165
Pit Gate Opens @ 3pm, Drivers must sign in prior to 5.15pm, Pit Passes $25 for all entrants

Grandstands open @ 5 pm, National Anthem 5.55pm, Racing @ 6 pm
Admission: Adults 16+ - $11 / Seniors 60+ - $8 / Students 12-15 - $5 / 11 & Under Free

Kids Night, Fan Appreciation Night, Greet the EWSC Board of Directors
IMCA Sport Mod, IMCA Stock Car, IMCA Compacts, IMCA Modified, Street Stock

Mother's Day Special, All Women receive $1 off gate admission
IMCA Stock Car, IMCA Modified, IMCA Compacts, Street Stock, IMCA Sport Mod

Memorial Day Special, All Active, Reserve, National Guard, & Retired, 
Show ID to Receive free admission

Street Stock, IMCA Sport Mod, IMCA Compacts, IMCA Stock Car, IMCA Modified
Plus Grand National Nationals – additional details TBA

Emergency Services Night – All Police, Fire, & EMS personnel free with ID
IMCA Sport Mod, IMCA Stock Car, IMCA Compacts, IMCA Modified, Street Stock

DUAL TRACK SHOWDOWN WITH THE HILL, STURGEON BAY
COWBELL STREET STOCK TOUR (NON POINTS NIGHT FOR OUTAGAMIE SS)

IMCA Stock Car, IMCA Modified,  IMCA Compacts, Street Stock, IMCA Sport Mod
BUMPER TO BUMPER IRA 410 SPRINTS

Plus Grand Nationals, IMCA Stock Cars & Badgerland Vintage Racers

NO RACING SUNDAY NIGHT
GET OUT AND ENJOY THE OUTAGAMIE COUNTY FAIR

IMCA Stock Car, IMCA Modified, Street Stock, IMCA Sport Mod,  IMCA Compacts
Plus the DIRT KINGS Late Model Tour, details TBA

Championship Night & Fan Appreciation Night
Street Stock, IMCA Sport Mod, IMCA Compacts, IMCA Stock Car, IMCA Modified

LABOR DAY SPECIAL
MSA 360 Sprints plus

IMCA Modified, IMCA Compacts, IMCA Stock Car, Grand Nationals details TBA
OUTAGAMIE SPEEDWAY FALL BRAWL

Friday, Saturday, Divisions & Times TBA
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